
Wythe County Public Schools

Title I Teachers

Jackson Memorial Elementary School

Jennifer Phillips

Reading Recovery
®

jennifer.phillips@wythek12.org

Latrissa Rife

Title I Reading

latrissa.rife@wythek12.org

Max Meadows Elementary School

Katheryn O’Dell

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

katheryn.odell@wythek12.org

Latrissa Rife

Title I Reading

latrissa.rife@wythek12.org

Rural Retreat Elementary School

Karen Barton

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

kbarton@wythek12.org

Tabitha Martin

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

tvencil@wythek12.org

Sheffey Elementary School

Carrie Ball

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

carrie.ball@wythek12.org

Kelly King

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

kelly.king@wythek12.org

Speedwell Elementary School

Lisa Jonas

Southwest Virginia Reading Recovery
®

Consortium Leader

ljonas@wythek12.org

Kelly King

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

kelly.king@wythek12.org

Spiller Elementary School

Mary Lee Anders

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

manders@wythek12.org

Kay Blevins

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

kblevins@wythek12.org

Lisa Jones

Reading Recovery
®

& Reading Instruction

ldjones@wythek12.org

Susan Jones

Math Instruction

sjones@wythek12.org
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